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7.20 Registrations in formal non-credit courses by course, field of study and by province, 1973-74 (concluded) 

O 
03 

03 

a 
03 Province and type 

of course 
Field of study 
Primary 
indus
tries 

YUKON TERRITORY AND 
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES 

Professional development 
Extension diploma 
Association diploma 
No diploma 

General interest 

Total 

CANADA 

Professional development 
Extension diploma 
Association diploma 
No diploma 

General interest 

Total 

-

_ 
-

2,232 

15,941 

5,214 

23,387 

Natural 
sciences 

-

35 

35 

474 
186 

4,625 

4,064 

9,349 

Business 
and 
manage
ment 

133 

152 

285 

23,199 
24,870 
69,725 

22,730 

140,524 

Edu
cation 

15 

-
15 

547 
77 

8,312 

3,438 

12,374 

Engineer
ing and 
applied 
sciences 

-

17 

17 

1,628 
581 

5,417 

1,814 

9,440 

Fine 
and 
applied 
arts 

15 

976 

991 

821 
15 

7,607 

304,953 

313,396 

Health 
sciences 

83 

323 

406 

1,299 
2,289 

35,589 

3,464 

42,641 

House
hold 
sciences 

7 

430 

437 

103 
8 

7,575 

156,179 

163,865 

Human
ities 

27 

250 

277 

6,053 
2,429 

10,555 

74,268 

93,325 

Mathe
matics 
and 
computer 
science 

-

-
-

5,481 
3,733 
7,988 

2,008 

19,210 

Social 
sciences 

-

84 

84 

8,006 
5,774 

25,162 

28,981 

67,923 

Transpor
tation and 
commun-
nicalion 

-

II 

11 

86 
1,621 

28,351 

30,058 

Trade 
and 
tech
nical 

131 

345 

475 

957 
146 

35,108 

35,034 

72,245 

Special 
programs 
for the 
handi
capped 

-

-
-

279 

67 

346 

Unclas
sified 

45 

-
45 

35 
1,860 

38,691 

40,586 

Total 

456 

2,623 

3,079 

50,810 
40,229 

237,374 

710,256 

1,038,669 
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Sources 
7,1 — 7.20 Education, Science and Culture Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics 

Canada, 


