Province and type of course	Field of study															
	Primary indus- tries	Natural sciences	Business and manage- ment	Edu- cation	Engineer- ing and applied sciences	Fine and applied arts	Health sciences	House- hold sciences	Human- ities	Mathe- matics and computer science	Social sciences	Transpor- tation and commun- nication	Trade and tech- nical	Special programs for the handi- capped	Unclas- sified	Total
YUKON TERRITORY AND NORTHWEST TERRITOR																
Professional development Extension diploma Association diploma No diploma	Ē	Ξ	133					$\frac{1}{7}$	- 27	1	Ē	111	131			456
General interest	-	35	152	-	17	976	323	430	250	-	84	11	345		-	2,623
Total CANADA	÷	35	285	15	17	991	406	437	277	-	84	n	476	-	45	3,079
Professional development Extension diploma Association diploma No diploma	2,232 15,941	474 186 4,625	23,199 24,870 69,725	547 77 8,312	1,628 581 5,417	821 15 7,607	1,299 2,289 35,589	103 8 7,575	6,063 2,429 10,565	5,481 3,733 7,988	8,006 5,774 25,162	86 1,621	957 146 35,108	279	35 1,860	50,810 40,229 237,374
General interest	5,214	4,064	22,730	3,438	1,814	304,953	3,464	156.179	74.268	2,008	28,981	28,351	36,034	67	38,691	710,256
Total	23,387	9,349	140,524	12,374	9,440	313.396	42,641	163,865	93,325	19,210	67,923	30,058	72,245	346	40,586	1,038,669

7.20 Registrations in formal non-credit courses by course, field of study and by province, 1973-74 (concluded)

Sources

7.1 - 7.20 Education, Science and Culture Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics

Canada.